
Profilo Descrizione Profilo

Pos. 

Gradua

toria

Cognome Nome Data Nascita
Prov. 

Nascita
Punteggio

Pos. Grad. 

Provinciale

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 PERINI                    PAOLA             23/03/1967 AN 42,78 11

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 DIRELLA                   FERNANDA          16/05/1965 BO 38,3 18

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 RUZZICONI                 MARINA            02/09/1963 AN 38,1 19

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 LEONE                     MARIANNA          06/03/1986 FR 37,4 20

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 PAOLONI                   SUSY              02/08/1975 AN 34,53 23

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 FEDELI                    CRISTINA          11/06/1980 MC 29,5 32

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 CAMPANILE                 NADIA             04/10/1979 AN 29,37 33

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 FIORETTI                  DAMIANO           24/06/1974 AN 28,2 38

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 CALDARIGI                 SILVIA            03/06/1974 AN 28 39

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 STROPPA                   ELISABETTA        05/07/1967 MC 28 40

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 CHIAVELLI                 ANTONIO           17/01/1963 AN 42,55 13

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 COSTANTINI                ROBERTO           03/01/1982 AN 31,7 22

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 D'ORAZIO                  ORIETTA           09/03/1971 AN 111,1 1

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 BRATTI                    ROBERTO           17/09/1973 AN 107 2

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PAOLONI                   PINA              06/11/1967 AN 106,91 3

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 BATTISTELLI               MARCO             14/04/1972 AN 93,23 5

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 DI CHIACCHIO              PAOLA GRAZIA      27/01/1960 EE 75,6 6

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 VESCE                     MIRELLA MARIA     27/11/1960 BN 43 12

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 TINTI                     ANDREA            02/10/1972 AN 40,5 14

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 SEVERINI                  SILVIA            24/12/1978 AN 36,5 17

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 COSTANTINI                ROBERTO           03/01/1982 AN 31,7 22

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 BRANDETTI                 LUCA              19/06/1965 RM 27,9 25

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 D'ORAZIO                  ORIETTA           09/03/1971 AN 111,1 1

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 BRATTI                    ROBERTO           17/09/1973 AN 107 2

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PAOLONI                   PINA              06/11/1967 AN 106,91 3

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 BATTISTELLI               MARCO             14/04/1972 AN 93,23 5

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 DI CHIACCHIO              PAOLA GRAZIA      27/01/1960 EE 75,6 6

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 VESCE                     MIRELLA MARIA     27/11/1960 BN 43 12

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 CHIAVELLI                 ANTONIO           17/01/1963 AN 42,55 13

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 TINTI                     ANDREA            02/10/1972 AN 40,5 14
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AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 PENSIERI                  ANTONELLA         06/03/1971 AN 37,7 16

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 SEVERINI                  SILVIA            24/12/1978 AN 36,5 17

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 GIANFELICI                MORENA            07/03/1967 AN 34 20

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 COSTANTINI                ROBERTO           03/01/1982 AN 31,7 22

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 BRANDETTI                 LUCA              19/06/1965 RM 27,9 25

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 GIOMMETTI                 GIACOMO           26/12/1977 AN 22,8 29

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 PENSIERI                  ANTONELLA         06/03/1971 AN 37,7 16

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 MORI                      ANDREA            15/01/1990 AN 32 21

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 MORI                      SAURO             10/10/1991 AN 28,9 24

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 COSTANTINI                ROBERTO           03/01/1982 AN 31,7 22

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 D'ORAZIO                  ORIETTA           09/03/1971 AN 111,1 1

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PAOLONI                   PINA              06/11/1967 AN 106,91 3

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 PENSIERI                  ANTONELLA         06/03/1971 AN 37,7 16

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ROTOLONI                  FABRIZIO          06/11/1981 AN 34,3 19

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 GIANFELICI                MORENA            07/03/1967 AN 34 20

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 GIOMMETTI                 GIACOMO           26/12/1977 AN 22,8 29

AR24 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 GIOMMETTI                 GIACOMO           26/12/1977 AN 22,8 29

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ROTOLONI                  FABRIZIO          06/11/1981 AN 34,3 19

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 PENSIERI                  ANTONELLA         06/03/1971 AN 37,7 16

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ROTOLONI                  FABRIZIO          06/11/1981 AN 34,3 19

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 GIANFELICI                MORENA            07/03/1967 AN 34 20

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 MANTINI                   ORIETTA           31/07/1958 AN 55,4 6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 PENNONI                   GABRIELLA         27/10/1958 PG 54,6 8

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 DOTTORI                   RITA              02/10/1967 AN 53 12

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 CHIAVETTI                 NUCCIA            08/09/1963 AN 53 13

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 CASAGRANDE UGOLINO        CRISTIANA         05/10/1968 AN 48 15

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 VALICCHIA                 ANNA              12/06/1968 AN 47 19

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 TORELLI                   CLARA             23/01/1965 RM 41,5 31

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 TEODORI                   ANNA RITA         28/04/1966 AN 36,5 37

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 PAGLIONI                  LUIGI             09/06/1962 MC 34 42

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 STARACE                   GABRIELLA         04/03/1965 NA 33 46

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 PETRELLINI                ADELE             10/02/1957 AN 30,4 54

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 DINI                      GABRIELLA         25/11/1962 PG 27 65

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 PICCIONI                  ANNA RITA         25/07/1964 AN 26,5 67

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 BUCOLO                    ANNA              05/03/1953 EE 25,7 72

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 BATTISTELLI               MARCO             14/04/1972 AN 22 90



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 CANTILE                   LORENZO           27/02/1985 CE 21,5 92

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 APPOLLONI                 FIORELLA          31/12/1956 AN 21,5 95

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 BARTOLONI                 STEFANIA          04/11/1963 AN 21 97

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 TANGHERLINI               MASSIMO           02/09/1957 AN 19 108

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 DURI                      CARLO             17/06/1969 NA 18,6 110

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 PASCUCCI                  SARA              25/05/1966 MC 18,3 112

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 ANGELETTI                 PATRIZIA          22/06/1969 AN 17,5 120

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 MATTEI                    DARIO             13/03/1965 AN 16,55 128

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 BATTISTELLI               MORENA            19/02/1961 AN 16 135

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 PELONARA                  MANOLA            24/07/1959 AN 14,5 143

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 TARQUINIO                 MICHELE           05/05/1986 PZ 13 146

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 FIORETTI                  DAMIANO           24/06/1974 AN 9 149


